Course Evaluation


Location:






Date:





We are eager to hear your opinions.  Please use this scale to grade the following areas.


   Excellent = 5

Good = 4
     Average = 3

   Fair = 2
    Poor = 1

	Course Content
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Stated objectives were met
	
	
	
	
	

	Information will benefit my practice
	
	
	
	
	

	Level of presentation was appropriate
	
	
	
	
	

	Seminar format used (lecture, lab, case studies) was helpful
	
	
	
	
	

	Handouts were a valuable resource
	
	
	
	
	

	Audio-visual materials were effective
	
	
	
	
	


	Instructor
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Was well organized
	
	
	
	
	

	Demonstrated expertise and skill
	
	
	
	
	

	Stimulated interest with method of delivery
	
	
	
	
	

	Encouraged participation and questions
	
	
	
	
	

	Conducted workshop in a professional manner
	
	
	
	
	


	Administration and Facilities
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Registration was efficient
	
	
	
	
	

	Length of sessions and breaks were adequate
	
	
	
	
	

	Environment (lighting, seating, AV systems) was suitable
	
	
	
	
	


	Overall Evaluation
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	How would you rate this workshop overall?
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	What were the positive qualities of this workshop?

What aspects did you like least?

What information was of greatest value to you?




	
	YES
	NO

	Were the course objectives met?
	
	

	Was evidence provided to substantiate material presented?
	
	

	Was the material at or above entry level knowledge for PT/OT and PTA/COTA’s
	
	

	Was a commercial product promoted? (If yes, see next question)
	
	

	If yes, did you feel that product promotion was the sole purpose of the course?
	
	


Please use the reverse side for additional comments.

